Annual
Sustaining Fee

Per Family of
$250.00

STIAN SCHOOL

2025-26 FEE SCHEDULE

on-line Registration

(The fee is waived starting with the 5th child.)

Application Fee $100 per child

Registration Fee $300 per child

Per student, non-refundable, due with the completion of the

K-4 Half Day (8:00 - 12:00)

Per Child
K-4 Full Day (8:00 - 3:00)

Annual
Tuition

$3,423

$3,875
15t Child $7,069
2nd Child (5% discount) $6,716
Each Additional Child (10% discount) $6,363

Grades 6-12

1st Child $8,333
2nd Child (5% discount) $7,916
Each Additional Child (10% discount) $7,500

15t Child $9,033
2nd Child (5% discount) $8,581
Each Additional Child (10% discount) $8,129

Tuition Payment Options

the online enrollment packet.

Information regarding payment option selections will be available in

200 Trinity Road - Dublin, Georgia 31021 -

(478) 272-7699 - Fax (478) 272-7685




